
Rakvere  "Kiirjoosupäev"   p r o t o k o l l
13.veebruar 2008.a.

TB - 60 mtõkkejooks
1 GRETE ŠADEIKO 29.5.93 Järvala 9,16
2 MARII UDUVEE 16.4.93 Rakvere 9,53
3 ANDRA VIIDIKAS 10.7.93 Järvala 9,59
4 LAURA-MARIA OJA 29.5.94 Pärnu KJK 9,86
5 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 10,12
6 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 10,23
7 LIIS SALLA 20.3.93 Järvala 10,80

TA - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 1992 Rakvere 9,47
2 GRETE ÕUNAS 1992 Rakvere 9,71
3 TÄHTI SALLA 12.6.91 Järvala 9,83

TJ - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 KIRISLY VIIDIKAS 14.9.90 Järvala 9,18
2 PAULA-KAROLIINA TÕEVÄLI 9.2.90 Rakvere 9,41

PB - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 IVO ORAV 4.11.93 Pärnu KJK 8,96
2 KEISO PEDRIKS 30.4.94 Pärnu KJK 9,19
3 ALAR ERVIN 11.3.93 Rakvere 9,42
4 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 9,52
5 HENDRIK LAHI 15.12.94 Haljala 10,28

PA - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 Rakvere 8,42
2 SILVER LULLA 29.2.92 SK Altius 8,74
3 SANDER LÕHMUS 18.3.91 Rakvere 8,77
4 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 Rakvere 8,78
5 ALLAR VALLE 1991 Rakvere 8,89
6 SANDER EESMAA 3.4.91 Järvala 8,91
7 JORGEN NIRGI 29.9.92 Haljala 9,12
8 SANDER MURUMAA 17.7.92 RRG 9,23
9 ERIK JAGOR 22.5.92 SK Altius 9,24

10 MERSIN VÕRNO 14.5.92 Rakvere 9,35
11 ARTUR RATASSEPP 1992 Rakvere 9,54
12 RICHARD KREEGIMETS 1992 Rakvere 10,53

PJ - 60 m tõkkejooks
1 RAUNO KIRSCHBAUM 20.6.89 SK Altius 8,09 (tõkete vahe 9.14)
2 MIKK MAIMANN 5.7.90 Järvala 8,62
3 KRISTJAN VAHTRIK 11.5.90 Rakvere 9,71

v.v. TARMO SAAR 3.3.83 Järvala 9,29
TB   - 60m+ 40mL/L 100m 60m 40mL/L

1 GRETE ŠADEIKO 29.5.93 Järvala 12.59 8.01 4.58
2 NDRA VIIDIKAS 10.7.93 Järvala 13.11 8.25 4.86
3 EERIKA JAKOBI 16.10.93 RRG 13.35 8.50 4.85
4 JANE MERILOO 1994 RRG 13.41 8.54 4.87
5 LAURA-MARIA OJA 29.5.94 Pärnu KJK 13.42 8.51 4.91
6 MARII UDUVEE 16.4.93 ViKe 13.56 8.63 4.93
7 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 13.86 8.77 5.09
8 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 14.26 8.98 5.28
9 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 14.32 8.99 5.33

10 LIIS SALLA 20.3.93 Järvala 14.50 9.14 5.36
TA - 60 m+40L/L

1 TÄHTI SALLA 12.6.91 Järvala 13.63 8.58 4.85
2 SVEA POHLA 1.6.91 Haljala 13.21 8.37 4.84



TJ - 60 m +40m L/L
1 KRISLY VIIDIKAS 14.9.90 Järvala 12.58 8.01 4.57
2 MARETA ILVES 13.7.90 ViKe 13.44 8.49 4.95

PB - 60m + 40m L/L
1 IVO ORAV 4.11.93 Pärnu KJK 12.16 7.80 4.36
2 KEISO PEDRIKS 30.4.94 Pärnu KJK 12.46 7.97 4.49
3 RAUNO SAAPAR 14.4.93 Aluvere 12.57 7.98 4.59
4 STEN UDUSTE 3.4.93 Rakvere 12.74 8.09 4.65
5 ALAR ERVIN 11.3.93 Rakvere 12.80 8.08 4.72
6 RIHO KASK 11.5.93 SK Altius 13.05 8.27 4.78
7 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 Kunda 13.12 8.31 4.81
8 HENDRIK LAHI 15.12.94 Haljala 13.45 8.53 4.92
9 MARTIN SUURSAAR 2.1.94 V.-Maarja 13.58 8.62 4.96

10 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 RRG 14.32 9.00 5.32
11 KEVIN HURT 6.3..94 V.-Maarja 15.39 9.72 5.67

PA - 60m + 40m L/L
1 RAIN KASK 11.6.91 SK Altius 11.45 7.30 4.15
2 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 Rakvere 11.64 7.51 4.13
3 RAINAR KALDE 13.10.91 SK Altius 11.97 7.63 4.34
4 SANDER LÕHMUS 18.3.91 Rakvere 11.98 7.66 4.32
5 ALLAR VALLE 1991 Rakvere 12.16 7.71 4.45
6 SILVER LULLA 29.2.92 SK Altius 12.22 7.80 4.42
7 SANDER EESMAA 3.4.91 Järvala 12.27 7.84 4.43
8 ERIK JAGOR 22.5.92 SK Altius 12.34 7.83 4.51
9 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 Rakvere 12.43 7.84 4.59

10 ARTUR RATASSEPP 1992 Rakvere 12.43 7.92 4.51
11 JORGEN NIRGI 29.9.92 Haljala 12.49 8.00 4.49
12 MERSIN VÕRNO 14.5.92 Rakvere 12.62 8.06 4.56
13 VEIKO AUNAPUU 4.5.92 Rakvere 12.69 8.04 4.65
14 SANDER MURUMAA 17.7.92 RRG 12.80 8.16 4.64
15 REIVO MAASIK 20.6.92 Haljala 13.20 8.33 4.87
16 RICHARD KREEGIMETS 1992 Rakvere 13.25 8.45 4.80

PJ - 60m + 40m L/L
1 KRISTJAN REINARU 28.2.89 SK Altius 11.03 7.14 3.89
2 HENRIK HUNT 20.9.90 SK Altius 11.18 7.24 3.94
3 RAUNO KIRSCHBAUM 20.6.89 SK Altius 11.34 7.29 4.05
4 MIKK MAIDLA 16.1.90 SK Altius 11.35 7.30 4.05
5 ANDRE ANKRU 27.5.89 SK Altius 11.40 7.35 4.05
6 MIKK MAIMANN 5.7.90 Järvala 11.70 7.51 4.19
7 RISTO KALJUND 8.6.89 SK Altius 11.75 7.51 4.24
8 SILVER BACHMAN 19.11.89 SK Altius 11.99 7.65 4.34
9 KRISTJAN VAHTRIK 11.5.90 Rakvere 12.12 7.72 4.40

10 TAAVI TESKA 1969 Rakvere 12.47 8.02 4.45
v.v. MARGO LINDREMANN 1.6.81 Järvala 11.96 7.63 4.33
v.v. TARMO SAAR 3.3.83 Järvala 12.74 8.04 4.70
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